August 1999 1 LM2574
LM2574 Micrel
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range Package
LM2574BN –40°C to +85°C 8-pin Plastic DIP
LM2574BWM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Wide SOIC
LM2574-3.3BN –40°C to +85°C 8-pin Plastic DIP
LM2574-3.3BWM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Wide SOIC
LM2574-5.0BN –40°C to +85°C 8-pin Plastic DIP
LM2574-5.0BWM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Wide SOIC
LM2574-12BN –40°C to +85°C 8-pin Plastic DIP
LM2574-12BWM –40°C to +85°C 14-pin Wide SOIC
LM2574
52kHz Simple 0.5A Buck Regulator
Final Information
Features